	REQUEST CODE: …………………. - TRAVELER'S DETAILS FOR TRIPS (example: click here to download)
 
TRAVELER Nr.

LAST NAME (*)
FIRST NAME (*)
GENDER (*)
DATE OF BIRTH (*)
SMOKER? (*)
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

VEHICLE DETAILS (ONLY FOR FERRY TICKET ISSUING)
 
Nr.

PLATE NUMBER (*)
TYPE OF VEHICLE (*)
DRIVER'S LAST/FIRST NAME (*)
DRIVER'S LICENSE VALID IN GREECE? (*)
1

2

 

 

 

 

3

4

 

 

 

 

5

FERRY TRIP DETAILS
 
Nr.

Departure Date & Time (*)
Departure from (*)
Destination & Arrival Time (*)
Ferry (*)
Traveler Nr. (*)
Code & Cost

trip 1

trip 2

 

 

 

 

 

trip 3

trip 4

 

 

 

 

 

trip 5

trip 6

trip 7

trip 8

trip 9

Trip 10

Fields with asterisk (*) are filled in by traveler, all other fields are filled in by agent.

On-line ferry ticket reservation system: http://www.vacation-greece.com/ferries/
Please use our on-line system and book your ferry tickets directly.

	IMPORTANT NOTICE: Flight & ferry schedule is often subject to change. For this reason it is the client's obligation to contact the airline or ferry company he / she is traveling with 2 days prior to departure date in order to recheck flight schedule. Airline telephone numbers will be provided upon ticket issuing. Please provide accurate information. Any mistake might result in problems that could cancel your journey.
SENDING BY E-MAIL: As soon as you download this document, save it to your hard drive, fill in all required details and save once again. Then go to File, select Send To and press Mail Recipient (as Attachment) and send it to reservations@vacation-greece.com
VG TRAVEL CLUB - RESERVATIONS DEPARTMENT
Agiou Tryfona 15, 152 36, P. Penteli,
Athens, GREECE
TEL.: +30-210-8047244, 8104389, 
FAX: +30-210-6131148,
e-mail: reservations@vacation-greece.com 
http://www.vacation-greece.com 

	

	FLIGHT TRIP DETAILS
 

Nr.

Departure Date & Time (*)
Departure from (*)
Destination & Arrival Time (*)
Flight (*)
Traveler Nr. (*)
Code & Cost

trip 1

trip 2

 

 

 

 

 

trip 3

trip 4

 

 

 

 

 

trip 5

trip 6

trip 7

trip 8

trip 9

Trip 10

Fields with asterisk (*) are filled in by traveler, all other fields are filled in by agent.

On-line ferry ticket reservation system: http://www.vacation-greece.com/ferries/
Please use our on-line system and book your ferry tickets directly.

	IMPORTANT NOTICE: Flight & ferry schedule is often subject to change. For this reason it is the client's obligation to contact the airline or ferry company he / she is traveling with 2 days prior to departure date in order to recheck flight schedule. Airline telephone numbers will be provided upon ticket issuing. Please provide accurate information. Any mistake might result in problems that could cancel your journey.
SENDING BY E-MAIL: As soon as you download this document, save it to your hard drive, fill in all required details and save once again. Then go to File, select Send To and press Mail Recipient (as Attachment) and send it to reservations@vacation-greece.com
VG TRAVEL CLUB - RESERVATIONS DEPARTMENT
Agiou Tryfona 15, 152 36, P. Penteli,
Athens, GREECE
TEL.: +30-210-8047244, 8104389, 
FAX: +30-210-6131148,
e-mail: reservations@vacation-greece.com 
http://www.vacation-greece.com

	


TICKET DELIVERY ADDRESS

Please write down in detail the full address the courier will use to deliver the tickets to you. Courier cost can be found in the following link:

http://\www.vacation-greece.com/VG-TravelClub/couriercost/DESTINATIONS.htm
	DELIVERY ADDRESS (*)

	STREET ADDRESS :
CITY : 
STATE/PROVINCE :
POSTAL CODE :
COUNTRY :
 
RECIPIENT’S NAME :
TELEPHONE :
CELL PHONE :
	 ….................................................................................
 ….................................................................................
 ….................................................................................
 ….................................................................................
 ….................................................................................

 ….................................................................................
 ….................................................................................
 ….................................................................................


IMPORTANT NOTICE: The only way we can deliver tickets is by courier. If you select an address in Greece as delivery address, please make sure you stay at least 1 day there. All tickets should be booked early enough for the courier to be able to make the delivery (at least 4 working days prior to departure date). If tickets are to be picked up from our ticket issuing office, please write so in this page. 
[image: image1.png]VG TRAVEL CLUB - AGIOU TRYFONA 15, 15236, P. PENTELL, ATHENS - GREECE
TEL: +30-210-8047244, 8104389, FAX: +30-210-6131148 - resenvations@vacation-qreece.com




REQUEST CODE: ………………….…. - TRAVELER'S CREDIT CARD DETAILS FOR ISSUING TICKETS (*)
	I hereby confirm that I allow VG TRAVEL CLUB to withdraw from my credit card the amount of ………. euros  now for issuing & delivering ferry tickets as described above:

	VISA or MASTERCARD : 
CREDIT CARD NUMBER : 
CARDHOLDER’S NAME : 
CARDHOLDER’S DATE OF BIRTH : 
EXPIRATION DATE : 
CARD ID NUMBER :
CARD BILLING STREET ADDRESS :
CITY : 
STATE/PROVINCE :
POSTAL CODE :
COUNTRY :
	 …...........................  
 …..................  …..................  …..................  …..................
FIRST NAME: …..................... LAST NAME: .....................................  
DD: ..............  MM: ..............  YYYY: ..............
(MM/YYYY): …................................  
 …................. (Last 3 digits at the back of your card)
 …........................................
 …........................................
 …........................................
 …........................................
…........................................


IMPORTANT NOTICE: All details requested should be inserted in the form or we won’t be able to withdraw any money from your credit card. Please inform us as soon as you send this form to us. Please fill in credit card details only after exact trip schedules and cost have been provided from our office.
	

	CARDHOLDER’S FULL NAME: 
….....................................................


	CARDHOLDER’S SIGNATURE: 
….....................................................




[image: image2.png]VG TRAVEL CLUB - AGIOU TRYFONA 15, 15236, P. PENTELL, ATHENS - GREECE
TEL: +30-210-8047244, 8104389, FAX: +30-210-6131148 - resenvations@vacation-qreece.com




